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Bone Density Testing
DEXA,BONE DENSITY,AXIAL SKELETON

IUD Devices

INSERT IUD (TRIAL/PT SUPPLD/INPT)
MIRENA (5 YR) IUD W/INSERTION
PARAGARD IUD W/INSERTION
SKYLA IUD W/INSERTION

REMOVE INTRAUTERINE DEVICE

Pap Smear
OBTAINING SCREEN PAP SMEAR

Ultrasound

ECHOGRAPHY, TRANSVAGINAL

FETAL BIOPHYS PROF,W/O NST

FETAL BIOPHYSICAL PROFILE

SONO EXAM, HYSTEROSONOGRAPHY (SIS)

SONO FETAL HEART DOPPLER

SONO FETAL HEART F/U

SONO FETAL HEART

SONO FETAL HRT DOPPL F/U

US DOPPLER FETAL MID CEREBRAL ARTERY

US DOPPLER FETAL UMBILICAL ARTERY

US, OB < 14 WKS, ADDL FETUS

US, OB < 14 WKS, SINGLE FETUS

UsS, OB >/= 14 WKS, ADDL FETUS

Us, OB >/= 14 WKS, SNGL FETUS

US, PREGNANT UTERUS, REAL TIME W/IMAGE DOCUMENTATI(
US,PREG UTER,FET & MAT,+ DETL FET EXM
US,PREG UTER,FET & MAT,+ DETL FET,ADDL
US,PREG UTER,NUCHAL MEAS, 1ST TRI,ADDL GEST
US,PREG UTER,NUCHAL MEAS, 1ST TRIMEST, SINGLETON
US,PREGNANT UTERUS,F/U,TRANSABD APP
US,PREGNANT UTERUS, TRANSVAGINAL

Hospita
Charge
$682
Hospital
Charge
$478
$478
$478
$478
$358
Hospital
Charge
$71
Hospital
Charge
$929
$721
$809
$962
$812
$1,243
$1,558
S644
$565
$513
$651
$775
$1,046
$1,046
$604
$1,207
$835
$433
$659
$642
$736

Professional
Charge
$100
Professional
Charge
$276
$276
$276
$276
$202
Professional
Charge
$42
Professional
Charge
S164
$180
$201
5186
$225
$159
$291
$157
$182
$142
$148
$182
$262
$175
$133
$377
$295
$195
$224
$141
$157

Total Charge
$782

Total Charge
$754
$754
$754
$754
$560

Total Charge
$113

Total Charge
$1,093
$901
$1,010
$1,148
$1,037
$1,402
$1,849
$801
$747
$655
$957
$799
$1,308
$1,221
$737
$1,584
$1,130
$628
$883
$783
$893

Total Discounted
Charge
$313
Total Discounted
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$302
$302
$302
$302
$224
Total Discounted
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$45
Total Discounted
Charge
$437
$360
$404
$459
$415
$561
$740
$320
$299
$262
$383
$320
$523
$488
$295
$634
$452
$251
$353
$313
$357
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