

## **COMMON WOMEN'S HEALTH SERVICES, July 2020**

	Hospital	Professional		Total Discounted
Bone Density Testing	Charge	Charge	Total Charge	Charge
DEXA,BONE DENSITY,AXIAL SKELETON	\$682	\$100	\$782	\$313
DEN INDONE DENOTITY WITH ESKELETON	Hospital	Professional	ψ, <u>0</u> 2	Total Discounted
IUD Devices	Charge	Charge	Total Charge	Charge
INSERT IUD (TRIAL/PT SUPPLD/INPT)	\$478	\$276	\$754	\$302
MIRENA (5 YR) IUD W/INSERTION	\$478	\$276	\$754	\$302
PARAGARD IUD W/INSERTION	\$478	\$276	\$754	\$302
SKYLA IUD W/INSERTION	\$478	\$276	\$754	\$302
REMOVE INTRAUTERINE DEVICE	\$358	\$202	, \$560	\$224
	Hospital	Professional		Total Discounted
Pap Smear	Charge	Charge	Total Charge	Charge
OBTAINING SCREEN PAP SMEAR	\$71	\$42	\$113	\$45
	Hospital	Professional		Total Discounted
Ultrasound	Charge	Charge	Total Charge	Charge
ECHOGRAPHY,TRANSVAGINAL	\$929	\$164	\$1,093	\$437
FETAL BIOPHYS PROF,W/O NST	\$721	\$180	\$901	\$360
FETAL BIOPHYSICAL PROFILE	\$809	\$201	\$1,010	\$404
SONO EXAM, HYSTEROSONOGRAPHY (SIS)	\$962	\$186	\$1,148	\$459
SONO FETAL HEART DOPPLER	\$812	\$225	\$1,037	\$415
SONO FETAL HEART F/U	\$1,243	\$159	\$1,402	\$561
SONO FETAL HEART	\$1,558	\$291	\$1,849	\$740
SONO FETAL HRT DOPPL F/U	\$644	\$157	\$801	\$320
US DOPPLER FETAL MID CEREBRAL ARTERY	\$565	\$182	\$747	\$299
US DOPPLER FETAL UMBILICAL ARTERY	\$513	\$142	\$655	\$262
US, OB < 14 WKS, ADDL FETUS	\$651	\$148	\$957	\$383
US, OB < 14 WKS, SINGLE FETUS	\$775	\$182	\$799	\$320
US, OB >/= 14 WKS, ADDL FETUS	\$1,046	\$262	\$1,308	\$523
US, OB >/= 14 WKS, SNGL FETUS	\$1,046	\$175	\$1,221	\$488
US, PREGNANT UTERUS, REAL TIME W/IMAGE DOCUMENTATION	\$604	\$133	\$737	\$295
US,PREG UTER,FET & MAT,+ DETL FET EXM	\$1,207	\$377	\$1,584	\$634
US,PREG UTER,FET & MAT,+ DETL FET,ADDL	\$835	\$295	\$1,130	\$452
US,PREG UTER,NUCHAL MEAS, 1ST TRI,ADDL GEST	\$433	\$195	\$628	\$251
US,PREG UTER,NUCHAL MEAS, 1ST TRIMEST, SINGLETON	\$659	\$224	\$883	\$353
US,PREGNANT UTERUS,F/U,TRANSABD APP	\$642	\$141	\$783	\$313
US,PREGNANT UTERUS,TRANSVAGINAL	\$736	\$157	\$893	\$357